ISC-M Series | DHI-ISC-M6550D
DHI-ISC-M6550D
Intelligent Security Screening Machine
   System Overview
The machine adopts an advanced Dual-view X-ray image detection sys-
tem, which integrates semiconductor detectors, digital image processing
technology and computer image display technology, to provide users
with an efficient, reliable and high-quality image processing system that

1276 mm ×376 mm× 200 mm(50.24"×14.80"×7.87"), 38.5
kg (84.88 lb)
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Intelligent Security
Screening Machine DHI-ISC-M6550D
Intelligent Security Screening
Machine
21.5 inch LCD Monitor X 2
Out Sliding table
Special Keyboard, Mouse
Accessories
DHI-ISC-M65-EC05 0.5m Extend Roller table
DHI-ISC-M65-EC10 1.0m Extend Roller table
DHI-ASM101A Fingerprint reader
Control Console
DHI-ISC-MCC01 Control Console
DHI-ISC-2DCC 2 monitors Control Console,
with lock
Installation
mm[inch]